CONTROLS
"V" Series
Control Port
Ball Valves
Sizes 1/2" – 4"
3 Piece and 150# Flanged
316SS or WCB
30 or 60 "V" Notch Standard

See part number matrix for itemized options
SAMPLE PART #
HOW TO ORDER
MANUAL VALVES
V8C-TH-0200-XXX
Special Designation
Additional Special Designation
(V30 or V60)
Seat Material
Valve Size
Threaded Ends
Valve Series
V Port
Carbon Steel
®
1106-V
Triac Division
11363 Deerfield Rd.
Cincinnati, Ohio 45242
 Chevron Packing
Belleville Washer
Lock Saddle
Gland
Anti-Static Device
Bushing
Stem Nut
PYRAMIDAL (45º)
Stem & Stem seal
Germany Patent No. 299 02 532.2
United States Patent No. 5,954,088
China Patent No. ZL 98 2 09161.3
PHONE (513) 247-5465
FAX (513) 247-5462
e-mail: sales@a-tcontrols.com
Triac "V" port control valves are available
with 30 V or 60V notch.  V port valves
offer better and more consistent control
than traditional round ported ball valves.
We offer this valve with the control port
cast and machined into the ball, not in
the seat. This allows for much better flow
characteristics and eliminates the need to
replace seats. The 30 option allows for
finer tapered control throughout the valve
rotation and the 60 offers a larger Cv in
addition to controlled flow.
The 50/50 seat is standard with all
V port valves. The 50% SST powder
and 50% PTFE offers both strength
and superior sealing properties.
60
60 V-Port
30
30 V-Port
"V" Series
Pressure vs. Temperature Charts